May 17 2024 (19:45) India Rail Info

Kathgodam - Jammu Tawi Garib Rath Express/12207 - GR - NR
KGM/Kathgodam to SRE/Saharanpur Junction
6h 40m - 309 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KGM |Kathgodam 18:15 1 |1 0 30 |510 |NER
2 HDW |Haldwani 18:27 18:30 3m (1 |1 6 29 |433 [NER
3 |LKU |Lal Kuan Junction 19:04 19:06 2m (1 |1 22 |42 |257 |NER
4 |RUPC [Rudrapur City 19:37 19:39 2m |1 |1 44 |77 |209 [NER
5 [BLQR |Bilaspur Road 19:53 19:55 2m (1 |1 62 |30 (195 |NER
6 RMU  [Rampur Junction 20:48 20:50 2m |1 |1 89 |35 [191 |NR
7 MB Moradabad Junction 21:37 21:45 8m (2 |1 116 |77 |[193 |NR
8 LRJ Laksar Junction 23:34 23:39 5m |3 |1 256 |42 |257 |[NR
9 |SRE |Saharanpur Junction |00:55 01:05 10m |5 (2 |309 |70 |275 |NR
10 |[YUD |Yamunanagar-jagadhri |01:31 01:33 2m |3 (2 |339 |52 |274 |NR
11 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 02:32 02:40 8n |2 (2 |390 |71 |273 |NR
12 |LDH |Ludhiana jJunction 04:16 04:26 10m |2 (2 504 |55 |257 |NR
13 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |05:23 05:28 5m |1 |2 556 |63 |236 |NR
14 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 07:15 07:20 5m |2 |2 669 |52 (326 |NR
15 |JAT Jammu Tawi 09:15 3 |12 |768 |- 344 [NR

May 17 2024 (19:45) https://indiarailinfo.com




